
 
 

KANSAS SENTENCING COMMISSION 

 

MEETING DATES FOR 2024 

 

 

Meetings are held by Zoom or in the Senate Room of the Jayhawk Tower 

at 1:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

Friday, January 19 

 

Friday, February 23 

 

Friday, March 22 

 

Thursday, April 18 

 

Thursday, May 23 

 

Thursday, June 27 

 

Thursday, July 25 

 

Thursday, August 29 

 

2024 KSSC Workshop - Wednesday, September 18  

 

Thursday, October 24 

 

Thursday, November 21 

 

Thursday, December 19 


